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			State Board of Elections

	Number of Registered Voters by Congressional District

	as of Close of Books for the May Municipal Election - April 5, 2004

	 






	

	 

	
		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts



	
	
		Overseas

	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	387,976
	25,273
	21
	413,270
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	322,678
	26,652
	18
	349,348
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	305,445
	29,267
	27
	334,739
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	371,759
	22,279
	31
	394,069
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	366,919
	17,474
	9
	384,402
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	356,523
	18,242
	18
	374,783
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	400,554
	24,414
	63
	425,031
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	350,288
	47,127
	498
	397,913
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	360,329
	21,498
	0
	381,827
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	397,791
	26,819
	269
	424,879
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	388,075
	30,519
	352
	418,946
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	4,008,337
	289,564
	1,306
	4,299,207
	
	



